
Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CONSIGLIO PROV
ELEZIONI DEL 7 GIUGNO 2009
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

1
VERDIPA

2
RIFCOIT

3
PD

4
LCPONTI

5
SINMOBR

6
DIPIETRO

7
FNUOVA

8
MPOPLIB V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.004 783 77,99 0 0,00 15 2,24 162 24,18 8 1,19 18 2,69 27 4,03 1 0,15 0 0,00 670 85,57 113 14,43 

   2 1.140 882 77,37 6 0,77 19 2,44 221 28,41 14 1,80 20 2,57 43 5,53 10 1,29 1 0,13 778 88,21 104 11,79 

   3 1.075 800 74,42 8 1,14 25 3,56 142 20,23 12 1,71 10 1,42 30 4,27 5 0,71 1 0,14 702 87,75 98 12,25 

   4 1.044 750 71,84 7 1,03 13 1,92 158 23,30 10 1,47 20 2,95 45 6,64 3 0,44 1 0,15 678 90,40 72 9,60 

   5 1.025 773 75,41 6 0,88 15 2,21 142 20,94 21 3,10 18 2,65 35 5,16 3 0,44 0 0,00 678 87,71 95 12,29 

   6 991 769 77,60 9 1,30 17 2,46 167 24,13 14 2,02 10 1,45 38 5,49 1 0,14 0 0,00 692 89,99 77 10,01 

   7 1.031 834 80,89 5 0,68 15 2,04 204 27,76 22 2,99 21 2,86 57 7,76 3 0,41 0 0,00 735 88,13 99 11,87 

   8 1.108 870 78,52 8 1,05 17 2,22 188 24,58 23 3,01 25 3,27 52 6,80 4 0,52 0 0,00 765 87,93 105 12,07 

   9 1.018 792 77,80 4 0,56 10 1,41 178 25,07 17 2,39 29 4,08 44 6,20 1 0,14 0 0,00 710 89,65 82 10,35 

  10 971 761 78,37 6 0,90 20 3,02 174 26,24 15 2,26 15 2,26 54 8,14 5 0,75 2 0,30 663 87,12 98 12,88 

  11 977 770 78,81 4 0,59 18 2,64 162 23,75 11 1,61 21 3,08 58 8,50 5 0,73 2 0,29 682 88,57 88 11,43 

  12 958 733 76,51 6 0,94 14 2,20 139 21,89 11 1,73 13 2,05 40 6,30 2 0,31 1 0,16 635 86,63 98 13,37 

  13 993 815 82,07 6 0,88 21 3,07 159 23,21 20 2,92 21 3,07 51 7,45 0 0,00 0 0,00 685 84,05 130 15,95 

  14 1.010 792 78,42 2 0,29 10 1,44 151 21,70 26 3,74 24 3,45 55 7,90 1 0,14 1 0,14 696 87,88 96 12,12 

  15 904 728 80,53 5 0,78 9 1,40 138 21,53 10 1,56 27 4,21 36 5,62 5 0,78 0 0,00 641 88,05 87 11,95 

  16 894 736 82,33 4 0,61 17 2,57 157 23,75 4 0,61 25 3,78 49 7,41 4 0,61 0 0,00 661 89,81 75 10,19 

  17 845 631 74,67 4 0,72 20 3,58 133 23,79 7 1,25 13 2,33 38 6,80 4 0,72 1 0,18 559 88,59 72 11,41 

  18 772 595 77,07 6 1,12 11 2,06 138 25,84 17 3,18 10 1,87 38 7,12 2 0,37 0 0,00 534 89,75 61 10,25 

  19 968 767 79,24 6 0,88 21 3,09 188 27,69 7 1,03 21 3,09 82 12,08 7 1,03 1 0,15 679 88,53 88 11,47 

  20 812 583 71,80 0 0,00 16 3,09 126 24,37 2 0,39 17 3,29 33 6,38 3 0,58 2 0,39 517 88,68 66 11,32 

  21 926 710 76,67 0 0,00 17 2,76 154 24,96 7 1,13 19 3,08 32 5,19 4 0,65 0 0,00 617 86,90 93 13,10 

  22 929 733 78,90 6 0,91 9 1,37 158 23,98 4 0,61 14 2,12 44 6,68 1 0,15 0 0,00 659 89,90 74 10,10 

  23 1.023 792 77,42 6 0,87 18 2,60 147 21,24 9 1,30 15 2,17 46 6,65 0 0,00 0 0,00 692 87,37 100 12,63 

  24 843 681 80,78 5 0,84 9 1,51 200 33,61 7 1,18 23 3,87 47 7,90 1 0,17 2 0,34 595 87,37 86 12,63 

  25 1.120 848 75,71 2 0,27 20 2,67 196 26,17 9 1,20 16 2,14 46 6,14 10 1,34 0 0,00 749 88,33 99 11,67 

  26 976 775 79,41 4 0,58 9 1,30 162 23,48 16 2,32 11 1,59 38 5,51 1 0,14 2 0,29 690 89,03 85 10,97 

  27 985 725 73,60 0 0,00 21 3,37 148 23,72 13 2,08 17 2,72 46 7,37 4 0,64 1 0,16 624 86,07 101 13,93 

Totali 26.342 20.428 77,55 125 0,69 426 2,37 4.392 24,42 336 1,87 493 2,74 1.204 6,69 90 0,50 18 0,10 17.986 88,05 2.442 11,95 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CONSIGLIO PROV
ELEZIONI DEL 7 GIUGNO 2009
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

9
LOMAUT

10
UDC

11
GENBRI

12
PACOLAV

13
LEGLOVE

14
DC

15
PDL

16
LEGA NOR V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.004 783 77,99 2 0,30 25 3,73 0 0,00 3 0,45 11 1,64 1 0,15 236 35,22 146 21,79 670 85,57 113 14,43 

   2 1.140 882 77,37 5 0,64 26 3,34 2 0,26 6 0,77 6 0,77 2 0,26 298 38,30 90 11,57 778 88,21 104 11,79 

   3 1.075 800 74,42 2 0,28 24 3,42 0 0,00 4 0,57 12 1,71 2 0,28 265 37,75 146 20,80 702 87,75 98 12,25 

   4 1.044 750 71,84 3 0,44 35 5,16 4 0,59 6 0,88 15 2,21 5 0,74 226 33,33 110 16,22 678 90,40 72 9,60 

   5 1.025 773 75,41 1 0,15 31 4,57 0 0,00 3 0,44 11 1,62 6 0,88 234 34,51 138 20,35 678 87,71 95 12,29 

   6 991 769 77,60 3 0,43 37 5,35 0 0,00 7 1,01 13 1,88 5 0,72 235 33,96 126 18,21 692 89,99 77 10,01 

   7 1.031 834 80,89 6 0,82 16 2,18 2 0,27 0 0,00 12 1,63 4 0,54 219 29,80 138 18,78 735 88,13 99 11,87 

   8 1.108 870 78,52 9 1,18 25 3,27 1 0,13 6 0,78 8 1,05 4 0,52 238 31,11 144 18,82 765 87,93 105 12,07 

   9 1.018 792 77,80 3 0,42 29 4,08 1 0,14 6 0,85 6 0,85 2 0,28 248 34,93 118 16,62 710 89,65 82 10,35 

  10 971 761 78,37 6 0,90 34 5,13 0 0,00 5 0,75 9 1,36 4 0,60 211 31,83 94 14,18 663 87,12 98 12,88 

  11 977 770 78,81 1 0,15 27 3,96 1 0,15 6 0,88 8 1,17 3 0,44 228 33,43 123 18,04 682 88,57 88 11,43 

  12 958 733 76,51 4 0,63 24 3,78 1 0,16 2 0,31 7 1,10 3 0,47 250 39,37 105 16,54 635 86,63 98 13,37 

  13 993 815 82,07 0 0,00 26 3,80 1 0,15 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,29 239 34,89 129 18,83 685 84,05 130 15,95 

  14 1.010 792 78,42 2 0,29 25 3,59 1 0,14 2 0,29 11 1,58 1 0,14 232 33,33 146 20,98 696 87,88 96 12,12 

  15 904 728 80,53 3 0,47 19 2,96 1 0,16 0 0,00 12 1,87 2 0,31 214 33,39 155 24,18 641 88,05 87 11,95 

  16 894 736 82,33 8 1,21 26 3,93 0 0,00 4 0,61 14 2,12 2 0,30 239 36,16 99 14,98 661 89,81 75 10,19 

  17 845 631 74,67 0 0,00 16 2,86 1 0,18 4 0,72 5 0,89 3 0,54 243 43,47 64 11,45 559 88,59 72 11,41 

  18 772 595 77,07 3 0,56 24 4,49 2 0,37 5 0,94 8 1,50 0 0,00 183 34,27 77 14,42 534 89,75 61 10,25 

  19 968 767 79,24 8 1,18 40 5,89 0 0,00 3 0,44 8 1,18 2 0,29 186 27,39 87 12,81 679 88,53 88 11,47 

  20 812 583 71,80 1 0,19 16 3,09 0 0,00 0 0,00 7 1,35 2 0,39 200 38,68 87 16,83 517 88,68 66 11,32 

  21 926 710 76,67 4 0,65 22 3,57 4 0,65 2 0,32 14 2,27 6 0,97 217 35,17 106 17,18 617 86,90 93 13,10 

  22 929 733 78,90 3 0,46 27 4,10 2 0,30 5 0,76 10 1,52 1 0,15 232 35,20 134 20,33 659 89,90 74 10,10 

  23 1.023 792 77,42 0 0,00 23 3,32 4 0,58 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 295 42,63 123 17,77 692 87,37 100 12,63 

  24 843 681 80,78 4 0,67 31 5,21 2 0,34 1 0,17 8 1,34 5 0,84 156 26,22 86 14,45 595 87,37 86 12,63 

  25 1.120 848 75,71 15 2,00 28 3,74 0 0,00 6 0,80 6 0,80 0 0,00 274 36,58 105 14,02 749 88,33 99 11,67 

  26 976 775 79,41 7 1,01 40 5,80 0 0,00 4 0,58 14 2,03 6 0,87 249 36,09 120 17,39 690 89,03 85 10,97 

  27 985 725 73,60 3 0,48 21 3,37 2 0,32 10 1,60 9 1,44 7 1,12 201 32,21 113 18,11 624 86,07 101 13,93 

Totali 26.342 20.428 77,55 106 0,59 717 3,99 32 0,18 100 0,56 244 1,36 80 0,44 6.248 34,74 3.109 17,29 17.986 88,05 2.442 11,95 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CONSIGLIO PROV
ELEZIONI DEL 7 GIUGNO 2009
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

17
PENSION

18
LA DESTR V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.004 783 77,99 9 1,34 6 0,90 670 85,57 113 14,43 

   2 1.140 882 77,37 4 0,51 5 0,64 778 88,21 104 11,79 

   3 1.075 800 74,42 7 1,00 7 1,00 702 87,75 98 12,25 

   4 1.044 750 71,84 10 1,47 7 1,03 678 90,40 72 9,60 

   5 1.025 773 75,41 8 1,18 6 0,88 678 87,71 95 12,29 

   6 991 769 77,60 8 1,16 2 0,29 692 89,99 77 10,01 

   7 1.031 834 80,89 7 0,95 4 0,54 735 88,13 99 11,87 

   8 1.108 870 78,52 9 1,18 4 0,52 765 87,93 105 12,07 

   9 1.018 792 77,80 13 1,83 1 0,14 710 89,65 82 10,35 

  10 971 761 78,37 6 0,90 3 0,45 663 87,12 98 12,88 

  11 977 770 78,81 2 0,29 2 0,29 682 88,57 88 11,43 

  12 958 733 76,51 9 1,42 4 0,63 635 86,63 98 13,37 

  13 993 815 82,07 8 1,17 2 0,29 685 84,05 130 15,95 

  14 1.010 792 78,42 2 0,29 4 0,57 696 87,88 96 12,12 

  15 904 728 80,53 4 0,62 1 0,16 641 88,05 87 11,95 

  16 894 736 82,33 7 1,06 2 0,30 661 89,81 75 10,19 

  17 845 631 74,67 2 0,36 1 0,18 559 88,59 72 11,41 

  18 772 595 77,07 7 1,31 3 0,56 534 89,75 61 10,25 

  19 968 767 79,24 5 0,74 7 1,03 679 88,53 88 11,47 

  20 812 583 71,80 4 0,77 1 0,19 517 88,68 66 11,32 

  21 926 710 76,67 6 0,97 3 0,49 617 86,90 93 13,10 

  22 929 733 78,90 6 0,91 3 0,46 659 89,90 74 10,10 

  23 1.023 792 77,42 4 0,58 2 0,29 692 87,37 100 12,63 

  24 843 681 80,78 7 1,18 1 0,17 595 87,37 86 12,63 

  25 1.120 848 75,71 8 1,07 8 1,07 749 88,33 99 11,67 

  26 976 775 79,41 5 0,72 2 0,29 690 89,03 85 10,97 

  27 985 725 73,60 4 0,64 4 0,64 624 86,07 101 13,93 

Totali 26.342 20.428 77,55 171 0,95 95 0,53 17.986 88,05 2.442 11,95 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CONSIGLIO PROV
ELEZIONI DEL 7 GIUGNO 2009
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont. Solo Int.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.004 783 77,99 670 85,57 113 14,43 21 2,68 27 3,45 0 0,00 0 0,00 65 8,30 

   2 1.140 882 77,37 778 88,21 104 11,79 17 1,93 24 2,72 0 0,00 0 0,00 63 7,14 

   3 1.075 800 74,42 702 87,75 98 12,25 14 1,75 21 2,63 0 0,00 0 0,00 63 7,88 

   4 1.044 750 71,84 678 90,40 72 9,60 6 0,80 18 2,40 0 0,00 0 0,00 48 6,40 

   5 1.025 773 75,41 678 87,71 95 12,29 18 2,33 20 2,59 0 0,00 0 0,00 57 7,37 

   6 991 769 77,60 692 89,99 77 10,01 16 2,08 11 1,43 0 0,00 0 0,00 50 6,50 

   7 1.031 834 80,89 735 88,13 99 11,87 14 1,68 17 2,04 0 0,00 0 0,00 68 8,15 

   8 1.108 870 78,52 765 87,93 105 12,07 24 2,76 16 1,84 0 0,00 0 0,00 65 7,47 

   9 1.018 792 77,80 710 89,65 82 10,35 14 1,77 21 2,65 0 0,00 0 0,00 47 5,93 

  10 971 761 78,37 663 87,12 98 12,88 19 2,50 29 3,81 0 0,00 0 0,00 50 6,57 

  11 977 770 78,81 682 88,57 88 11,43 15 1,95 31 4,03 0 0,00 0 0,00 42 5,45 

  12 958 733 76,51 635 86,63 98 13,37 19 2,59 20 2,73 0 0,00 0 0,00 59 8,05 

  13 993 815 82,07 685 84,05 130 15,95 14 1,72 18 2,21 0 0,00 1 0,12 97 11,90 

  14 1.010 792 78,42 696 87,88 96 12,12 16 2,02 18 2,27 0 0,00 2 0,25 60 7,58 

  15 904 728 80,53 641 88,05 87 11,95 16 2,20 16 2,20 0 0,00 0 0,00 55 7,55 

  16 894 736 82,33 661 89,81 75 10,19 8 1,09 22 2,99 0 0,00 0 0,00 45 6,11 

  17 845 631 74,67 559 88,59 72 11,41 7 1,11 10 1,58 0 0,00 1 0,16 54 8,56 

  18 772 595 77,07 534 89,75 61 10,25 12 2,02 9 1,51 0 0,00 0 0,00 40 6,72 

  19 968 767 79,24 679 88,53 88 11,47 18 2,35 10 1,30 0 0,00 0 0,00 60 7,82 

  20 812 583 71,80 517 88,68 66 11,32 13 2,23 16 2,74 0 0,00 0 0,00 37 6,35 

  21 926 710 76,67 617 86,90 93 13,10 21 2,96 10 1,41 0 0,00 0 0,00 62 8,73 

  22 929 733 78,90 659 89,90 74 10,10 10 1,36 14 1,91 0 0,00 0 0,00 50 6,82 

  23 1.023 792 77,42 692 87,37 100 12,63 15 1,89 9 1,14 0 0,00 0 0,00 76 9,60 

  24 843 681 80,78 595 87,37 86 12,63 14 2,06 16 2,35 0 0,00 0 0,00 56 8,22 

  25 1.120 848 75,71 749 88,33 99 11,67 16 1,89 16 1,89 0 0,00 0 0,00 67 7,90 

  26 976 775 79,41 690 89,03 85 10,97 16 2,06 22 2,84 0 0,00 0 0,00 47 6,06 

  27 985 725 73,60 624 86,07 101 13,93 12 1,66 20 2,76 0 0,00 0 0,00 69 9,52 

Totali 26.342 20.428 77,55 17.986 88,05 2.442 11,95 405 1,98 481 2,35 0 0,00 4 0,02 1.552 7,60 
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